
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (50% = 11 Laps) 

No. 

86 

6 

444 

55 

13 

54 

14 

106 

7 

23 

87 

144 

Name 

Kassiano ZOBOLI 

Cesar BARP 

Antonio Carlos HACH 

Alfredo GRANEMANN 

Jefferson CUNHA 

Douglas SOUZA 

Diego ZANCANARO 

Ricardo SMANIOTTO 

Jackson ARAUJO 

S SOUZA 

Rafael OLIVEIRA 

Jean Carlos SOUZA 

Class 

SERRANO A 

SERRANO A 

SERRANO A 

SERRANO B 

SERRANO B 

SERRANO B 

SERRANO B 

SERRANO B 

SERRANO B 

SERRANO B 

SERRANO B 

SERRANO A 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

19 

10 

2 

Total Tm 

31:54.573 

31:54.922 

31:56.944 

32:03.865 

31:54.506 

32:05.267 

32:42.324 

33:14.246 

32:49.940 

33:19.646 

14:46.091 

3:07.791 

Diff 

0.349 

2.371 

9.292 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

12 Laps 

20 Laps 

Gap 

0.349 

2.022 

6.921 

1 Lap 

10.761 

37.057 

31.922 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:25.353 

1:24.979 

1:25.147 

1:25.301 

1:29.304 

1:29.239 

1:30.043 

1:32.702 

1:34.938 

1:41.201 

1:25.976 

1:27.947 

In Lap 

21 

15 

16 

21 

8 

20 

10 

8 

12 

13 

10 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.349 

Avg. Speed 

82,734 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.979 

Best Speed 

84,727 

Best Lap by 

6 - Cesar BARP 
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CATARINENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO 3ª Etapa 

MARCAS SERRANO A/B 

Bateria 2 SAB 

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:47:14 

Autódromo Aldo Tramontini 2,000 km 

08/07/2018 13:00 


